KOYO  K19X24X25,5SE  needle
roller bearings
are a few brands you will find in our inventory. Find KOYO
K19X24X25,5SE needle roller bearings to see what’s 51.6 mm B
in stock!
B 51.6 mm
C 23 mm
C1 6.5 mm
d 49.21 mm
D 90 mm
G 3/8-24UNF
m 9 mm
r 1.1
S 19 mm
SW 4.76 mm
C0 23.2 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 0.82 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 16.8 Nm